
Window Blinds
 

Window Blinds: To add glamour, luxury & exuberance to your home, window blinds are the latest & smart way to deck up.  The endurance of designs
& technique not only make these products suitable for homes with any décor style, also are easy to maintain.

Vista® range of window blinds are developed by employing premium quality of Fabrics & components, to manufacture the safest & Stylish window
blinds, Vista Window blinds adds suave look to any window and are amongst the most popular blinds in the market. Endless variety of styles, colors,
and patterns from Vista allows you to create the perfect aura in your homekitchen, living room, or bathroom or office space.

Vista offers varieties of blinds which provide different window treatment to beautifully cover your window. The range includes

    Roller Blinds (../windowblinds/rollerblinds)
    Vertical Blinds (../windowblinds/verticalblinds)
    Venetian Blinds (../windowblinds/venetianblinds)
    Wooden Blinds (../windowblinds/woodenblinds)
    Roll Up & Romanhues Blinds (../windowblinds/romanhuesblinds)
    Panel Track Blinds (../windowblinds/paneltrackblinds)
    Sheer Dimout blinds (../windowblinds/sheerdimountblinds)
    SContour Blinds (../windowblinds/scontourblinds)
    Monsoon Blinds (../windowblinds/monsoonblinds)
    Mêlée, Medley, Mélange Blinds (../windowblinds/meleemedleymelangeblinds)

These window Blinds by Vista® can be motorized, operated either by switch or remote control, depending upon the requirement. We offer you the
finest motorized options with the facility to operate single blind from single remote or multiple blind from single remote.

It’s time to turn your décor into a great display of color & character with fascinating blinds & Flooring from VISTA®.

Product Detail Picture Gallery

Window Blinds (http://www.vistafashions.com/window-blinds)

Roller Blinds (http://www.vistafashions.com/window-blinds/roller-blinds)

Vertical Blinds (http://www.vistafashions.com/window-blinds/vertical-blinds)

Wooden Blinds (http://www.vistafashions.com/window-blinds/wooden-blinds)

Venetian Blinds (http://www.vistafashions.com/window-blinds/venetian-blinds)

Roman hues Blinds (http://www.vistafashions.com/window-blinds/roman-hues-blinds)

Monsoon Blinds (http://www.vistafashions.com/window-blinds/monsoon-blinds)

Panel Track Blinds (http://www.vistafashions.com/window-blinds/panel-track-blinds)

S Contour Blinds (http://www.vistafashions.com/window-blinds/s-contour-blinds)

Sheer Dimount Blinds (http://www.vistafashions.com/window-blinds/sheer-dimount-blinds)

Melee -Medley-Melange Blinds (http://www.vistafashions.com/window-blinds/melee-medley-melange-blinds)

Curtain Rods & Tracks (http://www.vistafashions.com/curtain-rods-tracks)

Awnings (http://www.vistafashions.com/awnings)

Wooden Flooring (http://www.vistafashions.com/wooden-flooring)

Carpet Tiles (http://www.vistafashions.com/carpet-tiles)

Automation System (http://www.vistafashions.com/automation-system)

(http://www.vistafashions.com/)

  (https://www.facebook.com/Vista.Home.Fashions)   (https://twitter.com/vistafashions) 

(http://www.linkedin.com/company/alps-industries-ltd) 

(https://plus.google.com/+Vistafashions/posts)

 Login (http://www.vistafashions.com/login.php)  Register (http://www.vistafashions.com/login.php)
Customer Care: +91
9560556655

Add To Wish List

(http://www.vistafashions.com/login.php)

Send Enquiry

(http://www.vistafashions.com/enquiry/window

blinds/16.html)
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